12 Haziran 2025 Persembe

8. Kosu Saat:16.35

ikramiye
At Orijin(Baba -
Ismi Yag Anne)
1.BOUNDLESS
ENERGY dyda
2.THE WINTER
LAKE dyda
3.0LIVER 6yda

4 ARCTICWIZARD 4yda
5.KABOY 4yaa
6.GLOBAL STATE  4yda

7.GIMVELIGHTNING 5yda

8.ANUSCHKAS
WORLD

9.DANCE VARIETY 6yda

4yda

10.DUMBLEDORE  Syka

Yans Programi

1)6.780$
Siklet

VERCINGETORIX - BELLA SPUVANTHDYNASTY)

WHAT A WINTER - MAUREEN DE LAGO (AUS)(ENCOSTA
DELAGO (AUS))

TWICE OVER (GB) - BUTTERFLY KISSES (IRE)(FASTNET
ROOK (AUS))

WHAT A WINTER - MAGIC WAND(BOLD SILVANO)

ONEWORLD - MARQUESA NARANJA (IRE)(DUKE OF
MARVALADE (IRE))

GLOBAL VIB (USA) - FAIRY QUEEN(LECTURE (USA))
GIMVETHEGREENLIGHT (AUS) - BERLINETTA(JET MASTER)
ONEWORLD - BRGTNUVBERFOURKAHAL (GB))

VAR (USA) - TRFPITANGO(TRFH (USA))

WILLIAMLONGSWORD - SECRET OF
VICTORA(GOLDKEEFER (USA))

8. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKiLi, UGLU BAHIS, PLASE, PLASE iKiLi

Sarth kg,
2)$
Jokey  Sahip Antrendr
KHAYASTABLES
58,5 CZACKEY
(PTY)
525 YRAVEAN ﬁSSRS B JFEGEN,
54 CBANTAM MR B KANTOR
i MESSRS MP
525 MYENI WILLIAVS
MESDAVES
57 AFORTUNE ROBERTAJAN

51 SNADOO NMRBWAGNER
JPVD MESSRS GREG

5 VERWE  BORTZ&
57 LOTHwa VESSRSVESSRSE
ABR
R PR— I\S/EMSSRS ASINGH &
— MRRM
555 RFOURE MRRM .

3)$

St

CBASS-
ROBINSON

GD SMTH
AN MARCUS

G W ENNION

CBASS-
ROBINSON

GD SMTH
J S SNAITH
KMTCHLEY
AN MARCUS

VHMARSHALL

1200 Gim

Son 6
HP Y.

109

-

2 97

3 98

4 97

5 106

6 94

7 99

8 106

9 112

10 102

Kenilworth Guney Afrika Hipdromu

KGS

31128

73868
15-
0559

23423

121-
425

4862-
25

215-
692

36347
14210-

42-
0161

4) %

s20 M @y AGF

178

60

37
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57
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0

0

5,95

23,60
2,20
4,80
21,05
6,30
11,60
9,30

15,80

idm

0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False
0(0) False

0(0) False



